DivisioN: DEcIMAL NUMBERS (H - SET 1)
CHALLENGE

Name:

Time:

Score:

200 285.12 +0.09 =

22 14.21 = 0.002 =

#9) 929.2 + 0.4 =

=0 17.1=0.01 =

2 25399 = 11 =

20 124.32 = 3 =

»140.064 + 0.12 =

x6927.04 + 0.08 =

290

=

0.31548 < 0.006 =

Mathematics: Division - Level 5 - Horizontal - Set 1
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292)
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298)

299)

300)

945.09 + 0.9 =

0.4+08=

437.16 = 0.4 =

1842 =12 =

1.9098 + 0.009 =

106.44 + 1.2 =

0.3594 + 0.001 =

59.29 =+ 0.07 =

12560 + 8 =

764.68 = 0.07 =
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